Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

??:10256062004012

??

??
Dimensioni esterne 680x810x2010 mm
Dimensioni imballo 710x810x2150 mm

Dimensioni interne 564x680x1394 mm



227

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

?2?7?7?

In dotazione

272
600 Lt
535 Lt

50 ??
R290

117 kg
132 kg
0.42 ??
??

-18 -22 °C
230V

3 griglie plastificate GN2/1 e 3 coppie
di guide


http://www.tcpdf.org

